RFP 05-19 Pre-

Proposal
Attendee Report: Conference
Attendee Details
Last Name First Name Email Address
Armentrout Scott scott.armentrout@bisolutions.net
Bagley Stephanie scarter@scbmgmt.com
Barnes Timothy tbarnes@netlogx.com
Brewer Lee Ann leeann.brewer@healthtechsolutions.com
Brown Douglas DOUG.BROWN@DOUGBROWNDBA.COM
Bullock Louis Ibullock@sgnsystems.com
CONLEY JOSEPH jconley@sqgnsystems.com
Cole Brian bcole@ostglobal.com
Culebro Carlos Carlos.Culebro@3disystems.com
DOUARD ADRIEN adouard@adageinnovations.com
Graeff Damien damien.graeff@cai.io
Guzek Rene rguzek@techvtal.com
Hardy George ghardy@dkconsult.net
Herter Matthew mherter@edgedigitalgroup.com
Holloway Thomas tom@360-mgt.com
Holwig Brian bholwig@deloitte.com
Kamrani Kamran kamran.kamrani@tpgsi.com
Keller Michele mikeller@deloitte.com
Lanza Teresa teresa.lanza@bisolutions.net
Linville Elizabeth elizabeth@healthtechsolutions.com
Maier Fred fmaier@dminc.com
McCormick Deirdre deirdre.mccormick@nttdata.com
McKenzie Mike mmckenzie9@gainwelltechnologies.com
Mukherjee Upali umukherjee@serigor.com
Pachica Vikram vikram@leveragesoft.com
Pallor Gerald gerald@cgcg.biz
Philp Scott scott.philp@gainwelltechnologies.com
Poulter Lisa lisa.poulter@tpgsi.com
Ramgoolam Neil neil@esystems-inc.com
Sharma Shikha sledbids@tscti.com
Sigl Ellen ellen.sigl@lingatech.com
Stone Lydia Istone@adageinnovations.com
Stuck Jon jstuck@edgedigitalgroup.com
Swope Scott Scott.Swope@nttdata.com
Terry Tremayne tremayne.terry@a2zdiversity.com
Ussery Rachelle russery@dxc.com
Bullock Louis Ibullock@systems.com
Burns Nikki nburns4@gainwelltechnologies.com
Firestone Chad cfirestone@deloitte.com
Petrone Nick npetrone@netlogx.com
Roth O'Neil Renee tech@techvtal.com
Tassara Nancie ntassara@dkconsult.net

Tokar Leonard ltokar@pcgus.com



